)
EBONITE

Bowler

1 Joe Lecroy
2 Paul Mccordic

3 Donald Robinson

4 Mark Estes
5 Ken Gullette

6 C.j. Johnson (ss)

7 Joe Binder

8 Mike Kennerson
9 David Zappitelli

10 Gary James
11 John Ubias
12 Paul Houston
13 Tom King (ss)
14 Jim Paine (ss)
15 Bert Morrison
16 Dennis Francis
Other Cashers

17 Michael Justice

18 Mike Holland
19 Kirk Harper

20 Timothy Miller
21 Bill Smith (ss)
22 T.j. Johnson

23 Dan Saenz (ss)
24 James Browning

25 Rick Minier
26 Cliff Park (ss)

27 Stan Workman (ss)
28 Toby Ferguson (ss)

29 Larry Reynolds

High Super Seniors (Non Cash)

Matt Stewart
Gary Pfeil

Art Hutchinson
Dave Dupont

David Addington

Gary Woodard

High rD r

Jamie Brooks

High Sunday Block (Non Cash)

Everett Davis
Jimmy Paulk

Copperfield Bowl
August 4-5, 2007

Final Standings

Hometown

Bedford, TX
Sugarland, TX
Houston, TX
Grapevine, Tx
Katy, TX

Tulsa, Ok

San Antonio, TX
Houston, TX
Garland, TX
Spring, TX
Pasadena, TX
Corpus Christi, TX
Austin, TX
Houston, Tx
Cleburne, TX
Alvin, Tx

Houston, TX
Houston, TX
Friendswood, TX
Irving, TX

Willis, Tx
Spring, TX

San Antonio, TX
Houston, TX
Houston, TX
Houston, Tx
San Antonio, Tx
Baytown, Tx
Carrollton, TX

Anahuac, Tx
Plano, TX
Baytown, Tx
San Antonio, Tx
Tyler, Tx
Ft. Polk, La

h
Plano, TX

Earnings
$1,000.00

$800.00
$700.00
$600.00
$500.00
$475.00
$450.00
$425.00
$400.00
$375.00
$350.00
$325.00
$300.00
$280.00
$260.00
$240.00

$200.00
$190.00
$180.00

$178.00
$176.00
$174.00
$172.00
$170.00
$168.00
$166.00
$164.00
$162.00
$161.00

$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00

$160.00

$130.00
$120.00

2007 EBONITE SASBA TOUR

O
~

820
786
766
751
715
691

613
594
578
574
556
544
464
434
350

266
265
261
256
254
252
244
243
235
234
232
231
228

212
193
189
185
177
173

168

955
944

Total PF AVG
4640 232.00
4606 230.30
4646 232.30
4601 230.05
4550 227.50
4571 228.55
4466 223.30
4493 224.65
4489 224.45
4488 224.40
4499 224.95
4436 221.80
4424 221.20
4374 218.70
4344 217.20
4305 215.25
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Bowler

. GARY JAMES
. DAVID ZAPPITELLI

. JM PAINE (SS)

. KEN GULLETTE

. PAUL McCORDIC

. C.J. JOHNSON (SS)

. DONALD ROBINSON

. JOE LECROY

. MARK ESTES

. TOM KING (SS)

. JOHN UBIAS

. BERT MORRISON

. PAUL HOUSTON

. JOE BINDER

. DENNIS FRANCIS

. MIKE KENNERSON

. MICHAEL JUSTICE

. MIKE HOLLAND

. KIRK HARPER

. TIMOTHY MILLER

. BILL SMITH (SS)

. T.J. JOHNSON

. DAN SAENZ (SS)

. JAMES BROWNING

. RICK MINIER

. CLIFF PARK (SS)

. STAN WORKMAN (SS)
. TOBY FERGUSON (SS)
. LARRY REYNOLDS

. MATT STEWART (SS)

. JIMMY PAULK

. GARY PFEIL (SS)

. ART HUTCHINSON (SS)
. RON BOROFF

. DAVE DUPONT (SS)

. DAVID ADDINGTON (SS)
. JOHN HOOD

. GARY WOODARD (SS)

. LEO MARKWARDT (SS)
. JAMIE BROOKS (SS)

. PAT CURRIE (SS)

. ROBERT GIBBS (SS)
. BILLY HARGETT

. BOB FREEHAUF (SS)

2007 EBONITE SASBA TOUR

Copperfield Bowl
August 4-5, 2007

FINAL QUALIFYING STANDINGS

P/M
366

362
362
325
323
313
311
302
298
297
288
279
275
269
268
268
266+
265
261
256
254
252
244
243
235
234
232
231
228
212
194
193
189
186
185
177
174
173

169
168

168
166
165
152

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

83.
84.

85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

Bowler
RAY SIMMANK

FRED BARNES (SS)
PAUL PARKER

WIN COCKRELL (SS)
GENE RIVERS (SS)
MARCEL DUVALL (SS)
DAVID ROUNTREE (SS)
BOB EASON (SS)
EVERETT DAVIS

TED SCHNEIDER (SS)
BILL STAYTON (SS)
CHARLES BALL
MELVIN FORD

RICK GLAAB

SHAWN RASTI

LEE ELLISON

GLENN GREEN (SS)
GARY JANSON (SS)
LEON ARAGON (SS)
JAMES PITRE
WALTER JOHNSON
NORM CLARK (SS)
RICHARD MARTIN (SS)
ALBERT WAITES (SS)
LARRY KUYKENDALL
DAN SHELTON

MARIO COLALUCA (SS)
J.D. WHITLEY (SS)
BLANE ADKINS

JOHN WUKASCH (SS)
MARK HANNA (SS)
BOB LOFFREDO

TED CHESSER (SS)
JEFF ARNOLD

MELVIN FORD

CLAUDE THOMAS (SS)
JIM REDLINGER (SS)
RANDY ARNAUD (SS)

RANDY MARCKS
SHANNON GRIFFITH

LES HARE
DON JEFFERS

CARL HENSLEY

SYD THORNTON (SS)
VERN ROUSH

137
132
110
105
104



